PODAR INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

Survey No 66, Mouza : Daheli, Taluka : Ballarpur,

District : Chandrapur. Maharashtra

Pin Code -442701

Landmark : Besides BIT College, Bamni

Mob : 7208843768, LL : 07172295055
Email : principal.ballarpur@podar.org

www.podareducation.org
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INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL

EXECUTIVE BODY OF T

ARENT TEACHER ASSOCIATION - 2024-25

NAME DESIGNATION PH.NO MAIL ID
Ms. Sreesha Nair Chair person 80974 89194 | principal.ballarpur@podar.org
Mr. Surendra Annamaneni Vice- Chairperson 9881139059 surendraannamaneni@gmail.com
Ms. Chaitali Rao Secretary 7798945116 chaitali.rao@podar.org
Mr.Prakash Tohogawkar Joint Secretary 9890710642 prakashtohogawkar@gmail.com
Mrs. Sara Varma Treasurer 9421307180 saraamarvarma@gmail.com
Parent Representative
Mrs. Advita Manjeet Singh Pal | Grade | 8669049117 advitapal@rediffmail.com
Parent Representative
Mrs. Aarti Santosh Badkelwar | Grade 11 8830398315 badkelwarsantosh196@gmail.com
Parent Representative
Mrs. Sara Varma Grade I1I 9421307180 saraamarvarma@gmail.com
Parent Representative
Mr.Prakash Tohogawkar Grade IV 9890710642 prakashtohogawkar@gmail.com
Parent Representative
Mrs. Smita Fulzele Grade V 8421943119 smitafulzele65@gmail.com
Parent Representative
Mrs. Kalpana Chandore Grade VI 8275275149 kachandore@gmail.com
Parent Representative
Mr. Riyaz Sheikh Grade VII 8668262623 bright.riyaz@gmail.com
Parent Representative
Mr. Surendra Annamaneni Grade VIII 9881139059 surendraannamaneni@gmail.com
Teacher Representative
Ms. Priti Ugale Grade | 7020664315 priti.ugale@podar.org
Teacher Representative
Ms. Shubhangi Moon Grade I1 9673023260 shubhangi.moon@podar.org
Teacher Representative
Ms. Richa Tripathi Grade 111 8830740161 richa.tripathi@podar.org
Teacher Representative
Ms. Tresha Niranjane Grade IV 8308383967 tresha.niranjane@podar.org
Ms. Suchita Sonawane Teacher Representative
Grade V 7709622376 suchita.sonawane@podar.org
Ms. Nisha Khan Teacher Representative
Grade VI 8551998408 nisha.khan@podar.org
Ms. Sunita Chauhan Teacher Representative
Grade VII 7038583003 sunita.chauhan@podar.org
Mr. Santosh Sagar Teacher Representative
Grade VIII M v 9860125414 santosh.sagar@podar.org
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